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Name

Class

No# Historic competitors:

Winning, K
Bulmer, S
Hayes, T
Davies, H
Jennings, A
Standage, M
Vizard, A
Hurley, A
Jah, M
Priest, P

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Historic

No# Iron competitors:

Cattell, A
Daysh, W
England, R
Stone, M
Brown, B
Li, R
Glover, E

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

No# Practical competitors:

St Aubyn, N
Allsop, P
Ellis, B
Spink, P
Elliott, J
Timms, J
Camp, M
Bayliss, M
Hamilton, A
Hudson, C
Shaw, |
Lawton, M
Greenall, M
Stevens, R
Camp, D
Dreyer, A
Dunn, O
Dougan, M
Cooke, F

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

u25

oCT
SRM

71.43
99.21
80.95
85.71

100.00
53.97

73.21
100.00
71.43

57.74
54.17

50
98.76
97.51
100.00
92.12
86.31
90.04
88.80

94.19
95.85
90.04
96.27
76.76
91.29
76.76
86.72
90.46
83.40
88.80

oCT

84.56
82.35
82.35
81.62

86.76
79.41
100.00

100.00
93.79
63.45

.41
86.90

46
100.00
94.15
98.94
92.55
79.79
77.13
90.96

81.91
90.96
92.55
85.11

87.23
87.23
90.43
87.23
72.87
85.11

OoCT
WHD

79.45
63.01
100.00
83.56

50.68
75.34

100.00

96.15

78.85

46
83.33
82.22
100.00
74.44
69.44
86.11
81.11

79.44
92.78
47.78
81.11
86.67
83.89
69.44
80.00
86.11
88.33
62.22

CSR Winter League 2021-2022

League

Nov AM Nov PM Dec AM Dec PM Jan AM Jan PM Feb AM Feb PM Mar AM Mar PM Apr AM Apr PM Points

100.00
67.65
93.38
58.82
61.76
61.76

77.94

100.00
66.42
90.30
69.40

40.30

51
93.39
100.00
91.19
90.31
76.21
99.56
95.15
91.19
97.80
87.67
87.67
86.34
83.26
81.06
85.90
70.93
82.38
81.06
92.07

7
94.34
83.02
100.00
49.06
74.53
91.51

71.70

91.79
100.00
97.76
89.55

75.37

49
96.69
97.79
99.45
100.00
95.58
87.85
98.34
96.69
87.29
96.69
87.85
89.50
95.03
82.32

92.82
86.74
87.85
85.08

6
100.00
80.58
83.01
83.01

74.27

33.01

95.12
100.00
85.37
94.15
94.63

55
94.71
95.59
92.95
95.59
100.00
88.99
92.07
82.38
97.80

91.19
93.39
81.06
87.67
94.71
92.95

81.94
81.50

5
100.00
76.83
96.34
74.39

39.02

94.79
100.00
40.63
61.46

52
90.34
100.00
86.90
86.21
95.17
94.48
92.41
95.17
87.59

87.59
86.21
77.93
95.17
95.86
92.41

91.03
91.72

5
100.00
66.18

52.94
61.76
38.24

100.00
99.22
86.72
86.72
78.13

49
96.22
95.14
95.68
94.05
92.97
96.76
83.78
94.59
100.00
92.97
91.89
97.30
79.46
70.27
84.86
84.32

98.92
47.57

91.16
89.12

100.00
47.62
74.83

40.14

100.00
92.31
71.60
76.92
88.17

50
97.09
89.53
82.56
94.19
91.86
86.05
88.95
69.19
88.37
90.12
88.95
88.95
100.00
98.26
93.60
80.81

84.30
88.95

97.22
100.00
57.64
58.33
52.08
82.64

80.28
100.00
70.42
96.48

47
100.00
67.36
87.45
83.26
84.94
82.43
85.77
95.82
78.66
90.79
84.52
92.05
92.89
82.01
82.01
67.78
93.31
81.59

71.53
96.35
83.94
100.00
74.45
74.45

100.00
86.47
78.24
74.71

48
95.14
100.00
92.97
90.27
82.70
88.11
88.11
92.97
79.46
86.49
86.49
82.16
87.57
93.51
87.57
80.00
93.51
82.16

5
91.18
100.00
73.53
39.22
88.24

100.00
78.98
54.78

64.97

49
97.00
91.42
86.27
93.13
99.14
96.14
95.28
97.85
91.42
90.13
96.14
85.84
93.13
94.42
91.85
79.83
91.85
94.85

5
79.07
87.21
100.00
72.09
89.53

92.31
94.02
60.68

100.00

49
95.19
93.58
89.30
78.07
81.82
87.17
79.14
100.00
82.89
86.10
92.51
89.84
93.05
84.49
73.26
83.42
92.51
67.38

6
85.71
78.57

92.86
85.71
35.71

100.00

100.00
38.89

55.56

45
76.47
94.12
97.06
73.53
85.29
64.71
73.53

88.24

76.47

91.18
76.47
79.41
100.00
79.41
64.71
79.41

5
77.78
100.00

77.78
66.67

94.44

89.47
100.00

36.84

44
84.62
94.87
92.31
61.54
94.87
89.74
84.62

89.74

79.49
71.79
82.05
76.92
69.23
74.36
100.00

10
944.17
917.84
893.51
851.02
702.36
696.59
322.02
249.64
194.44

73.15

989.91
979.34
811.43
649.39
518.29
324.67
141.06

91
970.78
969.17
960.54
928.42
926.14
918.83
915.85
915.85
915.58
914.44
908.53
905.69
903.82
898.25
885.66
883.89
883.51
874.38
854.87



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Name
Handley, E
Whiting, A
Ridgwell, C
Walker, D
Jary, V
Cheeseman, J
Vizard, M
Walpole, A
Chilvers, C
Robson, D
Seabrook, H
Harris, S
Greenall, V
Morrow, D
Rea, |
Gurbutt, M
Keshavjee, Z
Rowlands, J
Beasley, J
Eden, R
Cookson, C
Annan, M
Chapple, B
Barnes, A
Cowley, D
Craggs, D
Brook, A
Bedford, D
Fox, G
Brown, M
Thomas, E
Halley, C
Barnes, W
Jenkins, S

Robson, K
Allen, G

McNulty, P
Evans, G
White, D
Hinds, L
Higgs, R
Collins, L
Wattam, S

Class

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Practical
Practical

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

u25

u25

oCT
SRM
81.33
88.38
43.98
80.50
76.35
75.52
87.14
85.48
83.82
87.97
62.24

70.54
94.61
78.01
84.23
83.82
69.71
85.06
55.19
80.50

71.37
80.08

87.14
78.01

93.36

14.52

89.63
66.80

76.76

oCT

75.00
82.98
67.55
86.17
71.28
86.70
82.98
77.66
80.32
86.17
68.09

77.66
79.26
80.85
67.02
57.98
77.13
76.60
71.28

62.77

69.68
84.57

81.91

31.91

78.19
93.09

78.72

OoCT

WHD
53.89
75.00
22.22
67.78
62.78
65.00
82.22
66.67
80.56
73.89
27.78

59.44
65.56
52.78
79.44
64.44
60.56
49.44
62.22
80.00

44.44

65.56

82.78

90.56
82.78

68.89

CSR Winter League 2021-2022

League

Nov AM Nov PM Dec AM Dec PM Jan AM Jan PM Feb AM Feb PM Mar AM Mar PM Apr AM Apr PM Points

87.67
85.02
83.70
76.21
85.46
77.53
76.65

58.15
88.55
80.62
78.41
86.78
87.67
74.45
66.96
69.60
77.53
77.53
58.59

80.62
66.08
51.54

49.78
69.16

63.44

75.33
63.00

63.88

90.61
86.19
89.50
74.59
95.03
77.35
87.29

75.69
93.37
90.06
80.66
72.93
84.53
89.50
82.32
82.87
74.03
79.56
86.19

92.27
95.58
67.96

92.27
75.14

49.17

93.37
69.61

54.14

76.21
81.50
77.97

92.51
78.85
79.74
78.85
86.34
75.33
82.82
76.65
59.47
89.87
72.69
59.03
69.16
70.04
77.09
77.09
88.11
73.57
81.50

79.30

79.74

70.93

85.90

63.00

77.53
82.82

69.16
72.69

73.57

88.97
87.59
97.93

74.48
85.52
88.97
93.79
86.21
83.45
82.76
97.93
75.17
81.38
71.03
55.86
78.62
80.00
71.72
81.38
75.86
72.41
85.52

71.03

77.93

77.24

66.21

69.66

69.66

88.97
75.17

36.55

89.19
89.73
78.38
91.89
71.89
84.86

82.16
84.86

77.30
75.68
88.65
43.24
62.16
67.57
74.59
56.22

65.41

71.35
27.57
76.76
68.11
71.89

88.65

75.68

68.65
87.57

61.08
8.1

52.97

83.14
75.00
84.88
94.19
90.12
65.12

34.88
87.21

87.21
59.88
79.65
79.65
60.47
19.77
81.40
55.81

66.28

54.07

84.88

41.86

74.42

72.67

68.60

66.86

70.35

37.21
71.51

43.60

79.08
81.59
79.08
78.66
83.68
72.38
84.52
89.96
79.92

82.43
82.43
64.44

60.67
72.38

81.17
56.49

83.68
71.13
7.1

53.14

63.18

76.99

48.12
79.50

78.66

50.21

85.41
78.38
87.03
80.00
80.00
94.05
53.51
76.22
80.54

69.19
92.43
82.70

78.38
74.59

61.62
74.05

82.16
68.11
73.51

66.49

91.89

75.14

52.97
72.97

76.22

73.51

89.70
89.27
86.70
100.00
78.97
87.98
79.40
91.85

78.97
93.99
82.83
75.97
48.50
87.55
89.27
44.64
87.55
78.54
68.24
85.84
89.27

79.83
74.25

82.40

66.09
70.39

52.36

78.07
74.33
81.82
82.35
80.75
73.26
87.17
80.75

73.80
69.52
80.75
71.66
54.01
69.52
63.10
57.22
58.29
60.96
71.12
89.84
69.52

88.24
62.03

90.91

44.92
63.10

55.88

67.65
79.41

41.18

35.29

61.76
94.12
52.94
61.76
50.00

41.18
67.65
5.88

20.59
41.18

61.76
52.94

64.71

85.29

64.71

50.00

48.72

79.49
84.62

76.92

82.05

56.41
69.23
71.79
51.28
76.92

35.90
43.59
46.15

51.28
7.69

56.41
61.54

58.97

87.18

48.72

48.72

853.15
850.62
846.99
844.56
842.35
836.88
836.07
833.64
825.46
823.54
815.88
809.54
805.29
788.32
764.15
760.72
747.31
728.90
724.16
707.80
665.99
641.30
623.98
609.54
604.75
573.08
556.52
442.67
442.33
440.69
430.53
381.58
381.54
370.51

362.60
329.28

327.98
313.01
265.88
258.37
242.67
233.84
224.38



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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Name Class
Tancock, C Practical
Khan, K Practical
Jolliffe, S Practical
Haywood, G Practical
Green, D Practical
Walters, C Practical
Hodgson, D Practical
Haywood, M Practical
Mcilwaine, B Practical
Thomas, D Practical
Dolski, T Practical
Beastall, S Practical
Quilliam, H Practical
Drew, S Practical
Blackwell, M Practical
Morgan-Hosey, J  Practical
East, S Practical
Haywood, F Practical
Kennerley, T

Stott, G

Marshall, R

Cheung, L Practical
Quilliam, S Practical
Lupa, C Practical
Jennings, J

Jones, C

Mcaleese, P

Whelan, M Practical

Jendrzejewski, P Practical

No# Service competitors:

Wade, R Service
Cottrell, P Service
Chapman, A Service
Greenaway, N Service
Radcliffe, P Service
Eeles, T Service
Vale, C Service
Mcllwaine, D Service
Hunter, P Service
Boreham, B Service

Tasker, P Service

u25

u25

u25

oCT
SRM
79.25

74.69

76.76

54
100.00
99.58
99.16
99.16

95.38
91.18
89.92
92.44

86.97

oCT

87.23

76.06

53
99.47
97.86
100.00
99.47

82.35
98.93
97.86
96.79

94.12

OoCT
WHD
51.11

56.67

51
100.00
95.16
93.55
94.09

79.57
91.94
85.48
80.65

91.94

CSR Winter League 2021-2022

League

Nov AM Nov PM Dec AM Dec PM Jan AM Jan PM Feb AM Feb PM Mar AM Mar PM Apr AM Apr PM Points

86.34

75.33

48.46

34.36

55
99.15
94.02
86.75
100.00
89.32
94.02
88.89
85.90
82.48
96.15
94.44

79.01

84.53

62.43

53
94.57
100.00
96.20
94.02
98.37
95.65
91.30
95.65
89.13
98.37
98.37

91.19

85.46
84.58
90.31

44.93

46
100.00
93.13
88.41
94.85
90.99
93.56
93.13
94.42

95.71

91.03

86.21
77.24

80.00

44
91.16
94.56
100.00
96.60
89.80
95.24
89.80
68.71

86.39

28.65

60.00

48
97.84
100.00
91.35
93.51
92.43
91.35
93.51
88.11
84.86
90.81

59.30

22.09

38.95

53.49

47
97.79
100.00
94.48
93.37
91.16
83.43
91.71
83.43
84.53
90.06

54.39

65.69

15.48

55
96.55
98.28
95.26
93.53
97.84
100.00
89.22
98.71
97.84
89.66

67.03

52.43

78.38

66.49

56
95.68
89.19
95.68
95.14
100.00
81.08
91.89
98.38
82.70
88.11

96.14

65.67

84.98
76.39

50
87.87
89.12
95.40
88.70
100.00
90.38
98.33
88.28
91.21
83.68
90.79

80.75

74.87
78.07

66.84
70.05

51
100.00
82.63
98.42
94.74
90.00
88.42
90.53
93.68
80.00
84.74
83.68

91.18

38.24

67.65

50.00
55.88
58.82

47.06

35.29

56
100.00
97.22
91.67
69.44
86.11
91.67
77.78
72.22
97.22
80.56
66.67

74.36

46.15

74.36

66.67
58.97
48.72

41.03

35.90

56
97.30
100.00
97.30
97.30
97.30
97.30
70.27
75.68
100.00
94.59
67.57

217.60
209.37
207.42
182.22
176.89
171.81
170.79
167.55
165.54
163.06
162.62
162.46
154.34
151.82
146.45
142.01
132.99
124.93
116.67
114.86
107.54
98.95
96.79
93.86
88.08
76.76
71.19
66.49
53.49

87
991.54
982.66
971.88
965.35
947.89
944.54
932.45
930.91
916.74
896.72
889.99



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Name
Sanderson, D
Gordon, G
Wheeler, R
Gunn, S
Slinn, P
Martin, K
Drummond, B
Randall, B
Bailey, P
Devlin, S
Defreitas, A
Graham, F
Avetoomyan, J
Gilfedder, G
Marks, J
Follett, M
Ellis, G
Morris, R
Collins, R
Cooper, S
Moses, A
Travers, J
Hunter, M
Mcaree, J
Burton, A
Cross, D
Clarke, D
Lee, M

Li, R
Gunning, D
Taylor-Brookes, R
Page, S
Westcott, P
Holt, D

Gray, J
Gamlin, C
Bentley, P
Gadd-Chapman, E
Valle Morales, D
Hunter, J
Jah, M
Dewey, |

Class

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

u25

u25

u25

oCT
SRM
83.61
87.39
85.71
86.13
88.24
76.89
86.97
86.13
86.55
74.79
75.63
83.61
77.31
82.77
82.35
73.53

76.89
76.47
92.44
89.92
81.93
67.23
80.25
91.60

82.35
1.68
62.61
38.24
44.12
44.54
39.92

84.45

65.55

oCT

90.37
86.63
77.54
91.44
86.10
77.01
86.63
85.56
88.77
82.35
85.03
85.03
84.49
82.35
85.56
93.05

86.63
77.54
85.56
79.14
84.49
82.35
79.14
94.12

84.49
71.66
70.05
66.31
79.14
54.01
85.03

78.61

58.82

OoCT

WHD
84.41

86.02
91.40
82.26
80.65
81.72
73.12
90.32
77.96
70.43
81.72
75.81

86.56
75.81

62.37
76.88

72.58
69.35
44.62
68.28
77.96
79.57
63.98
75.27

67.20

73.12
52.69
33.87
30.65
43.01

69.89

45.70

CSR Winter League 2021-2022

League

Nov AM Nov PM Dec AM Dec PM Jan AM Jan PM Feb AM Feb PM Mar AM Mar PM Apr AM Apr PM Points

93.59
84.62
73.50
88.46
92.74
70.94
88.89
76.07
81.62
75.21
85.04
81.62
82.91
79.06
86.75

84.62
48.72
82.05
79.49

76.07
74.36
73.93

76.92
80.77
84.62

70.09
59.40
81.62
54.27
58.12
49.57
69.66
70.09

86.75
76.50
59.83

94.57
92.93
90.22
83.15
96.74
91.30
88.04
94.57
94.57
80.98
92.93
89.13
87.50
84.78
86.41

88.04
80.43
84.78
82.61

72.28
71.74
91.85

69.02
85.87

72.83
92.93
83.15
51.63
65.22
44.02
76.09
91.85

76.09
96.20
77.17

85.41
91.85
82.40

88.41
85.41
86.70
88.84
89.27
80.69
87.12
88.41
87.98
90.56
89.70

87.98
80.26
84.55
81.12
63.95
79.83

81.12
89.70
78.54
91.42
88.41
74.25

75.11

81.97

71.67

67.38

66.52

69.10

84.55

83.67
87.07
78.91

67.35
72.11
72.79
85.71
82.31
87.07
89.12
76.87
83.67
71.43
82.99

74.83
91.84
80.27
72.79
88.44
77.55

72.11
88.44
69.39
79.59
78.23
76.87
91.16
42.86

35.37

60.54

67.35

85.41
82.70
87.57
89.19
83.24
85.41
85.41
78.92
92.97
83.78
83.78
74.59
84.86
82.16
85.41
79.46
94.59
85.41
74.05
80.54
84.32
83.24
40.00
93.51

80.54

94.05

84.86

62.16

74.05

61.62

54.05

29.73

63.24

55.68

76.22

78.45
86.19
87.29
87.85
79.56
88.40
78.45
82.87
81.22
96.69
61.33
78.45
79.01
94.48
84.53
86.74
93.92
82.87
73.48
76.80
87.29
82.87
83.43

76.80

94.48

76.24

72.93

82.87

71.82

38.67

55.25

72.38

71.82

78.45

69.40
83.19
83.19
85.34
93.53
90.95
82.76
84.05
85.78
78.88

91.81
90.52
82.33
84.91
87.50
81.90
81.03
86.21

69.40
77.16
80.17
78.45
96.55
79.31
80.60
87.07
75.43
77.16

80.17
61.64

65.52
54.74

37.93

81.47

85.41
92.43
87.57
89.73
90.27
84.32
84.86
91.35
88.65
91.35

87.03
82.70
88.65
80.54
93.51
82.16
88.11
82.16

78.92
82.70
88.11
82.16
81.08
72.97
80.54
74.59
80.00
64.86

81.08
71.35

77.30
68.65

65.95

82.70

87.87
74.06
88.28
88.28
79.50
91.21
90.79
85.36
65.69
87.03
82.85
87.87

82.85
78.66
79.92

78.24
73.64
78.66
85.36
76.15
81.59

82.01

89.54
33.05
65.27

62.76
67.78
76.15
79.92
67.78

48.54

84.10

84.74
85.79
96.32
86.84
77.89
83.68
53.16
77.89
76.84
75.26
20.00
65.79

76.32
77.89
92.11

66.32
84.74
80.53
67.89
80.53
85.26

64.74

85.26
53.68
65.79

58.42
47.89
65.79
68.42
46.84

57.89
4.74

83.16

94.44
55.56
66.67
55.56

80.56
52.78

47.22
80.56
72.22
66.67

69.44
63.89
69.44
69.44
19.44
52.78
61.11
63.89
52.78
30.56
66.67
61.11

69.44
55.56
75.00

52.78
50.00
44.44
44.44
66.67
66.67
25.00
69.44

86.49
72.97
78.38
86.49

94.59
94.59

72.97
91.89
94.59
78.38

67.57
81.08
78.38
54.05
43.24
70.27
78.38
70.27
75.68
37.84
89.19
62.16

62.16
54.05
78.38

59.46
56.76
24.32
59.46
81.08
64.86
51.35
72.97

888.28
880.93
879.95
879.76
879.47
877.00
875.65
874.77
871.71
862.39
857.82
851.34
850.20
849.99
849.16
843.78
835.87
831.71
812.83
810.52
809.44
808.26
802.26
796.50
772.61
750.24
732.84
698.02
687.36
678.30
663.47
656.09
639.33
621.78
580.53
565.94
559.92
491.56
483.26
480.06
479.26
468.43



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Name
Steele-Benny, C
Vizard, A
Pritchard, R
Chaplin, R
Florance, A
Mumford, P
Evans, G
Suchley, D
Hogarth, J
Pasquier, W
Atraghji, D
Kent, H
McChesney, D
Kennerley, T
Boyd, H
Saeed, R
Lavandera, G
Temple, B
Littler, A
Drewett, S
Hutchison, J
Smart, T
Macneice, J
Chaplin, F
Brown, B
Plant, E
Hurley, A
Williams, T
Stone, M
Jackson, C
Ling, N
Carmichael, G
Morgan-Hosey, B
Ellis, M

Class

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Service

oCT
u2s SRM

37.82
74.37
71.85

77.31

92.02

84.87

73.11
77.73

43.28

73.95

58.82

29.83

oCT

66.31
91.44
92.51

81.82

92.51

95.72

87.70
85.56

77.01

71.66

71.12

OoCT
WHD

53.76
52.69
77.42

73.66

83.87

82.26

74.73
65.05

43.55

64.52

CSR Winter League 2021-2022

League
Nov AM Nov PM Dec AM Dec PM Jan AM Jan PM Feb AM Feb PM Mar AM Mar PM Apr AM Apr PM Points

87.55 86.39 81.62 88.40 88.11 432.08

64.22 75.68 80.75 78.95 61.11 54.05 414.77

80.77 73.91 82.40 72.79 50.00 54.05 413.93
78.88 82.70 74.90 89.47 75.68 401.63

56.84 64.13 47.84 72.43 399.13
77.78 84.78 381.06
52.99 65.22 359.99
70.69 78.92 36.40 56.32 52.78 48.65 343.75

86.75 89.13 74.57 87.57 338.02
47.22 51.35 331.36

72.43 90.06 61.09 84.21 307.79

68.53 63.78 82.43 83.16 297.90

268.40

262.85

69.96 51.70 79.31 54.05 255.02

51.28 74.46 54.51 65.99 246.23
61.21 65.95 54.39 54.74 236.28

51.29 69.73 46.03 49.47 19.44 235.97

235.54

228.35

81.20 52.78 91.89 225.87
163.83

83.24 67.40 150.65

30.17 40.00 38.89 37.84 146.90

145.61

54.31 81.62 135.93

123.34

51.28 67.39 118.67
66.67 51.35 118.02

52.78 59.46 112.24

100.95

25.00 62.16 87.16

36.11 29.73 65.84

27.78 29.73 57.51

Please note, the league table shows scores as rounded to 2 decimal places but the underlying system holds the full correct scores.
Therefore the total for a competitor may appear to be 0.01 higher or lower than the apparent total of their top 10 scores:



ocT
Name Class SRM
1 Barnes, W Practical
2 Haywood, M Practical
Haywood, F Practical
1 Hunter, M Service 67.23
2 Gadd-Chapman, E  Service 84.45

Please note, the league table shows scores as rounded to 2 decimal places but the underlying system holds the full correct scores.

Therefore the total for a competitor may appear to be 0.01 higher or lower than the apparent total of their top 10 scores:

OCTUM OctPM2 NovAM NovPM Dec AM DecPM Jan AM Jan PM Feb AM Feb PM Mar AM Mar PM Apr AM Apr PM

82.35
78.61

79.57
69.89

63.44

74.36

CSR Winter League 2021-2022 (U25)

49.17

71.74

90.31
44.93

66.52

77.24
80.00

60.54

87.57

40.00

70.35

83.43

80.17

88.11

66.09

81.59

44.92

85.26

52.78
66.67

75.68
64.86

League
Points

Total of
top 10
scores
381.54
167.55
124.93

802.26
491.56
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Name

Standage, M
Bulmer, S
Davies, H
Hayes, T
Winning, K
Vizard, A

Daysh, W
Cattell, A
England, R
Li, R
Glover, E

Ellis, B

St Aubyn, N
Allsop, P
Lawton, M
Hudson, C
Morrow, D
Hamilton, A
Thomas, E
Spink, P
Stevens, R
Dunn, O
Shaw, |
Timms, J
Hinds, L
Camp, M
Cooke, F
Whiting, A
Robson, D
Vizard, M
Craggs, D
Dreyer, A
Elliott, J
Walpole, A
Beasley, J

Class

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

P1 - 300x
Rapid

5 4 Total
2 5 30
2 3 22
2 2 18
0 4 16
2 5 30
0 4 16
2 5 30
2 4 26
1 5 25
1 1 9
2 4 26
9 1 49
10 0 50
10 0 50
10 0 50
10 0 50
7 3 47
10 0 50
9 1 49
10 0 50
8 2 48
10 0 50
9 1 49
9 1 49
9 1 49
7 3 47
10 0 50
10 0 50
9 1 49
9 1 49
4 6 44
4 6 44
5 5 45
9 1 49
1 9 41

P2 - 300x -

5

O O O NN =

N N A N W

W A AW DNOU AMNWWWU WU U U100 00O A O O

100x
4 Total

- U N N W

N N AN

U o U1 N U AN Ul NN N AN ULDN W W WNO = hN

17
26
18
20
20
4

43
28
36
18
18

46
49
44
38
42
42
42
46
45
41
48
45
39
33
43
39
31
40
41
40
43
40
44
35

5

- O N W N AN

- w = NN

W W N WU N AMNO UL UTLULW WA DMNDNOUU U O N U ©

Ugw w U NN W

w Ul w w N

Ul N O Ul W= W Ww W N ADNOUU O U WU AN DN =2 wa N

Short Range Rural Match

P3 - 100x
Standing
4 Total

32
38
35
22
12
25

26
32
17
35
17

48
45
47
49
41
45
46
40
32
40
35
35
33
4
38
37
42
32
39
37
35
34
43
35

P4 - 200x -

5

N ON N =2 w

N = N O W

A OO W DN WNONDIDMNONDDIDMNONUU OOV Mo

Sitting
4 Total

- A W N N WU

= N A N DN

o Ul AU ANO W N ANDIMNDNANOOWW= UUNOMNMON

35
21
28
22
16
14

31
28
26
13
14

48
44
46
45
48
45
39
42
47
44
36
38
46
43
36
38
42
42
31
40
39
46
20
44

P5 - 300x
Prone
5 4 Total
0 3 12
2 2 18
1 1 9
2 3 22
0 3 12
1 1 9
2 7 38
1 1 9
0 4 16
2 3 22
0 4 16
10 0 50
10 0 50
8 2 48
10 0 50
10 0 50
9 1 49
10 0 50
8 2 48
8 2 48
7 3 47
9 1 49
10 0 50
10 0 50
10 0 50
10 0 50
10 0 50
8 2 48
9 1 49
10 0 50
9 1 49
8 2 48
3 7 43
10 0 50
10 0 50

Match
Total Points

126 100.00
125 99.21
108 85.71
102 80.95
90 71.43
68 53.97
168 100.00
123 73.21
120 71.43
97 57.74
91 54.17
241 100.00
238 98.76
235  97.51
232 96.27
231 95.85
228 94.61
227 94.19
225 93.36
222 92.12
220 91.29
218  90.46
217 90.04
217 90.04
216 89.63
214 88.80
214 88.80
213 88.38
212 87.97
210 87.14
210 87.14
209 86.72
208 86.31
206 85.48
205 85.06
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Gurbutt, M Practical 7 3 47 3 5 35 4 3 32 5 4 4 8 2 48 203 84.23
Keshavjee, Z Practical 8 2 48 4 3 32 6 2 38 5 4 4 7 2 43 202 83.82
Chilvers, C Practical 6 4 46 2 5 30 6 3 42 2 7 38 6 4 46 202 83.82
Dougan, M Practical 8 2 48 4 5 40 4 2 28 4 4 36 9 1 49 201 83.40
Handley, E Practical 9 1 49 5 4 41 1 5 25 3 4 31 10 0 50 196 81.33
Cookson, C Practical 10 0 50 4 4 36 1 6 29 2 5 30 9 1 49 194 80.50
Walker, D Practical 10 0 50 4 3 32 3 5 35 3 3 27 10 0 50 194 80.50
Cowley, D Practical 9 1 49 2 6 34 2 5 30 1 7 33 7 3 47 193 80.08
Tancock, C Practical 6 4 46 3 4 31 4 4 36 4 3 32 4 46 191  79.25
Brook, A Practical 4 6 44 4 4 36 2 3 22 5 4 4 5 5 45 188 78.01
Rea, | Practical 9 1 49 3 5 35 2 4 26 0 7 28 10 0 50 188 78.01
Greenall, M Practical 0 3 12 6 4 46 7 2 43 3 7 43 5 4 41 185 76.76
Camp, D Practical 4 6 44 3 6 39 2 3 22 3 4 31 1 49 185 76.76
Jones, C Practical 8 2 48 4 4 36 3 4 31 1 5 25 9 0 45 185 76.76
Wattam, S Practical 8 2 48 3 4 31 6 3 42 2 1 14 10 0 50 185 76.76
Jary, V Practical 10 0 50 4 2 28 8 2 48 0 2 8 10 0 50 184 76.35
Cheeseman, J Practical 0 9 36 3 6 39 3 3 27 4 3 32 8 2 48 182 75.52
Jolliffe, S Practical 8 2 48 4 3 32 1 5 25 2 4 26 9 1 49 180 74.69
Chapple, B Practical 7 3 47 3 2 23 3 3 27 2 4 26 9 1 49 172 71.37
Greenall, V Practical 2 8 4 2 6 34 1 5 25 1 4 21 8 2 48 170 70.54
Rowlands, J Practical 8 2 48 3 5 35 0 3 12 2 4 26 7 3 47 168 69.71
Higgs, R Practical 0 6 24 3 6 39 3 3 27 1 4 21 10 0 50 161  66.80
Seabrook, H Practical 0 7 28 1 6 29 2 4 26 7 2 43 0 6 24 150 62.24
Eden, R Practical 3 6 39 0 4 16 4 1 24 0 4 16 2 7 38 133 55.19
Ridgwell, C Practical 9 1 49 0 6 24 1 5 25 0 2 8 0 0 0 106 43.98
McNulty, P Practical 0 1 4 1 1 9 2 2 18 0 1 4 0 0 0 35  14.52
Wade, R Service 10 0 50 6 4 46 6 4 46 6 4 46 10 0 50 238 100.00
Cottrell, P Service 5 5 45 9 1 49 6 4 46 8 2 48 9 1 49 237 99.58
Greenaway, N Service 10 0 50 8 2 48 7 2 43 5 5 45 10 0 50 236 99.16
Chapman, A Service 10 0 50 6 4 46 7 3 47 7 2 43 10 0 50 236 99.16
Eeles, T Service 4 5 40 6 4 46 7 2 43 9 1 49 9 1 49 227 95.38
Hunter, P Service 6 4 46 5 5 45 5 3 37 4 6 44 8 2 48 220 92.44
Cooper, S Service 5 5 45 4 6 44 4 5 40 7 3 47 4 6 44 220 92.44
McChesney, D Service 9 1 49 7 2 43 1 8 37 5 5 45 9 0 45 219 92.02
Burton, A Service 6 4 46 6 4 46 5 3 37 6 3 42 7 3 47 218 91.60
Vale, C Service 5 4 A4 4 6 44 8 2 48 0 9 36 8 2 48 217 91.18
Mcllwaine, D Service 6 4 46 5 4 4 5 3 37 4 5 40 10 0 50 214 89.92
Moses, A Service 8 2 48 3 6 39 4 6 44 4 5 40 7 2 43 214 89.92
Slinn, P Service 6 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 45 2 7 38 4 6 44 210 88.24
Gordon, G Service 7 3 47 3 5 35 4 4 36 3 7 43 7 3 47 208 87.39
Drummond, B Service 10 0 50 6 3 42 3 5 35 3 4 31 9 1 49 207 86.97



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Tasker, P
Bailey, P
Randall, B
Gunn, S
Wheeler, R
Kennerley, T
Gadd-Chapman, E
Sanderson, D
Graham, F
Gilfedder, G
Marks, J
Clarke, D
Travers, J
Mcaree, J
Drewett, S
Avetoomyan, J
Pasquier, W
Morris, R
Martin, K
Collins, R
Defreitas, A
Devlin, S
Mumford, P
Brown, B
Follett, M
Littler, A
Evans, G
Hunter, M
Hunter, J
Taylor-Brookes, R
Hurley, A
Gray, J

Holt, D
Smart, T
Gamlin, C
Westcott, P
Florance, A
Ling, N
Gunning, D

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

O - O OO O NNOO-=ORNWONNDMNNDINMNOOUUL W= NU N OONDNMANDIMNNNOG NN

= 0N = WO O Ul U U NGO = UUNDNONO WONRDNUDMNMOU UUNN=S WO WO W wu AN W

47
38
41
45
47
47
44
47
44
47
49
48
43
45
40
29
31
45
46
44
47
44
43
34
16
23
40
34
29

20
30
30

36
12

29

35
36
46
45
35
42
35
42
41
33
39
31
40
34
42
34
34
35
29
38
36
24
30
39
42
40
40
41
29
39
29
19
13

21
25
27
19
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Ties counted back in order P4, P2, P3 & P1

27
35
37
32
M1
35
41
36
33
M1
16
27
26
46
18
40
36
38
37
39
35
21
36
20
33
31
33
21
24
40
22
31

21
22
12
10
23
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48
48

36
36
31
34
31
34
39
47
42
38
18
39
39
M
20
27
M
30
42
21
35
34
35
29
30
37
46
26
26
13
141
12
16
18
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50
49
37
47
45
47
47
43
47
37
45
48
48
48
46
42
42
45

20
32
47
47
48
50
45
29
34
37
16
43

40
#

26
31

207
206
205
205
204
202
201
199
199
197
196
196
195
191
185
184
184
183
183
182
180
178
177
176
175
174
171
160
156
149
140
106
105
103
95
91
90
71
4

86.97
86.55
86.13
86.13
85.71
84.87
84.45
83.61
83.61
82.77
82.35
82.35
81.93
80.25
77.73
77.31
77.31
76.89
76.89
76.47
75.63
74.79
74.37
73.95
73.53
73.11
71.85
67.23
65.55
62.61
58.82
44.54
44.12
43.28
39.92
38.24
37.82
29.83
1.68
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Name

Hurley, A
Standage, M
Winning, K
Hayes, T
Bulmer, S
Davies, H
Vizard, A

Cattell, A
Daysh, W
Glover, E
Li, R
England, R

St Aubyn, N
Ellis, B
Allsop, P
Higgs, R
Spink, P
Shaw, |
Camp, M
Hudson, C
Dreyer, A
Dunn, O
Tancock, C
Camp, D
Stevens, R
Cheeseman, J
Walker, D
Robson, D
Cooke, F
Lawton, M
Brook, A
Vizard, M
Whiting, A
Thomas, E
Hamilton, A
Rea, |
Chilvers, C
Elliott, J

Class

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
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Total

27
20
29
30
23
20
25

31
15
24
16
10

47
43
40
41
40
40
40
37
39
44
42
39
39
42
44
42
39
26
33
35
34
35
29
43
37
31
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P2 - 75x Rapid
2 Total

4

N A O MNDNDNW

O O O =~ Ww

oA AN W U U ANUUNDNOUOUUUONO W= NNNSNWDAN =

3

N = O W N A~ W

N O = u w

N W Ww = N DMNON=" WNUO-=- = NWM-MNO-=ON-=- O O =

Urban Match
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35
31
26
25
8

31
31

4
36
21
20
27

47
46
47
41
44
48
46
49
39
38
39
42
43
45
33
39
39
46
37
45
37
43
36
34
37
37
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Total

40
37
38
26
M
28
18

33
40
42
29
25

45
48
42
46
4
40
38
37
44
4
39
39
37
34
43
44
39
45
46
35
38
38
42
40
37
38
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P4 - 25x Snap

4
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3
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Total

34
30
22
31
40
32
34

40
45
39
40
30

49
49
48
47
48
46
47
48
48
4
44
44
45
42
42
37
43
43
43
4
47
38
47
35
40
44

Match
Total Points

136
118
115
112
112
111
108

145
136
126
105
92

188
186
177
175
174
174
171
171
170
164
164
164
164
163
162
162
160
160
159
156
156
154
154
152
151
150

100.00
86.76
84.56
82.35
82.35
81.62
79.41

100.00
93.79
86.90
72.41
63.45

100.00
98.94
94.15
93.09
92.55
92.55
90.96
90.96
90.43
87.23
87.23
87.23
87.23
86.70
86.17
86.17
85.11
85.11
84.57
82.98
82.98
81.91
81.91
80.85
80.32
79.79
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29
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31
32
33
34
35
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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Morrow, D
Wattam, S
Hinds, L
Greenall, V
Walpole, A
Timms, J
Rowlands, J
Beasley, J
Jolliffe, S
Handley, E
Dougan, M
Jary, V
Eden, R
Craggs, D
Seabrook, H
Ridgwell, C
Gurbutt, M
Chapple, B
Keshavjee, Z
McNulty, P

Chapman, A
Greenaway, N
Wade, R
Vale, C
Cottrell, P
Mcllwaine, D
Hunter, P
Kennerley, T
Burton, A
Tasker, P
Follett, M
Evans, G
McChesney, D
Gunn, S
Mumford, P
Sanderson, D
Bailey, P
Littler, A
Drummond, B
Gordon, G
Morris, R
Slinn, P
Marks, J
Drewett, S
Cooper, S

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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32
32
28
38
31
28
23
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36
20
29
28
26
18
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21
18
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47
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46
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36
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43
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2
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43
36
38
35
35
38
35
39
35
29
45
45
31
33
28
30
20
36
27

49
45
47
47
45
48
46
48
43
47
44
41
46
41
46
43
42
46
40
37
43
39
42
35
42
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35
40
38
43
37
34
42
38
29
37
34
24
32
34
38
35
34
30
31
15

44
48
46
44
45
46
46
37
40
41
42
44
39
41
40
39
4
43
39
43
38
40
33
38
43
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39
40
43
30
43
45
45
45
46
39
38
36
43
38
44
35
45
31
33
24

48
47
49
49
49
46
46
50
46
44
46
45
47
43
44
49
44
7
45
46
46
47
42
48
43

149
148
147
146
146
145
145
144
143
141
137
134
134
131
128
127
126
118
109
60

187
186
186
185
183
183
181
179
176
176
174
173
173
171
171
169
166
164
162
162
162
161
160
160
160

79.26
78.72
78.19
77.66
77.66
77.13
77.13
76.60
76.06
75.00
72.87
71.28
71.28
69.68
68.09
67.55
67.02
62.77
57.98
31.91

100.00
99.47
99.47
98.93
97.86
97.86
96.79
95.72
94.12
94.12
93.05
92.51
92.51
91.44
91.44
90.37
88.77
87.70
86.63
86.63
86.63
86.10
85.56
85.56
85.56
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38
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Randall, B
Gamlin, C
Defreitas, A
Graham, F
Travers, J
Avetoomyan, J
Clarke, D
Eeles, T
Gilfedder, G
Hunter, M
Devlin, S
Pasquier, W
Moses, A

Holt, D
Mcaree, J
Gadd-Chapman, E
Collins, R
Wheeler, R
Smart, T
Martin, K
Brown, B
Gunning, D
Ling, N
Taylor-Brookes, R
Florance, A
Westcott, P
Hunter, J
Gray, J

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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44
41
41
38
37
42
41
45
40
33
42
40
34
34
32
36
40
37
38
29
28
40
23
36
24
27
33
32

Ties counted back in order P1, P3, P2 & P4
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39
38
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47
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43
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42
43
39
44
25
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48
44
45
43
47
36
45
42
36
43
47
43
43
45
47
43
39
45
43
47
4
37
45
17
32
37
26
17

160
159
159
159
158
158
158
154
154
154
154
153
148
148
148
147
145
145
144
144
134
134
133
131
124
124
110
101

85.56
85.03
85.03
85.03
84.49
84.49
84.49
82.35
82.35
82.35
82.35
81.82
79.14
79.14
79.14
78.61
77.54
77.54
77.01
77.01
71.66
71.66
71.12
70.05
66.31
66.31
58.82
54.01
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Name

Hayes, T
Davies, H
Winning, K
Vizard, A
Bulmer, S
Standage, M

Cattell, A
England, R
Li, R

Ellis, B
Hudson, C
Hinds, L
Dougan, M
Greenall, M
Dunn, O
Timms, J
Stevens, R
St Aubyn, N
Thomas, E
Higgs, R
Vizard, M
Allsop, P
Camp, M
Lawton, M
Chilvers, C
Cookson, C
Dreyer, A
Gurbutt, M

Class

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

U w g w - w = RN = RSN

-
o

A N OGO W Ul o8 O N O VO U1 U

N N W N =~ W

g W

N

N 0O N O AN AN =2 N AN =2 UM O Ul N O NDN DN

P1
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o

o
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Total

17

28
17
13

27
25

46
43
43
50
43
45
50
41
45
49
46
43
49
46
41
39
48
42
44

Whitehead

P2 & P3
5 4 Total
2 5 30
1 5 25
1 4 21
1 4 21
0 2 8
1 3 17
10 55
7 53
5 35
14 4 86
10 7 78
6 12 78
5 11 69
12 4 76
6 11 74
4 13 72
4 13 72
9 7 73
8 7 68
6 9 66
5 11 69
5 9 61
7 9 71
2 13 62
6 10 70
7 7 63
7 7 63
8 7 68

O = 2 a2 W N

N

~

W W = A N =0 h Uu A MO U M U b~ O Ul O

P4

4 Total

w Ul W = W N

w
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26
27
9
17
25
12

22
22
39

48
1
42
40
37
36
33
38
32
32
37
36
38
29
43
36
33
39
31

Match

73
61
58
55
46
37

104
100
82

180
167
163
159
156
155
155
151
150
149
149
148
148
146
146
145
144
144
143

Total Points

100.00
83.56
79.45
75.34
63.01
50.68

100.00
96.15
78.85

100.00
92.78
90.56
88.33
86.67
86.11
86.11
83.89
83.33
82.78
82.78
82.22
82.22
81.11
81.11
80.56
80.00
80.00
79.44



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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Hamilton, A
Whiting, A
Spink, P
Robson, D
Camp, D
Elliott, J
Wattam, S
Walker, D
Walpole, A
Brook, A
Morrow, D
Cheeseman, J
Keshavjee, Z
Jary, V
Eden, R
Cooke, F
Rowlands, J
Greenall, V
Jolliffe, S
Handley, E
Rea, |
Tancock, C
Beasley, J
Shaw, |
Cowley, D
Seabrook, H
Ridgwell, C

Wade, R
Cottrell, P
Greenaway, N
Chapman, A
Tasker, P
Vale, C
Wheeler, R

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

O O O O NNNSNN-BAMNSNUUIOWN VW= WO VOV 00 N VUV U VO N

0 O 00 N

—
S o

0 Ul N O W N W -2 0 WNMN-MNMNONW-_2 NN D=2 NN W -2 N -mw

A O NDNMDNWW

O O O O O O O O 0O O OO O0OO0OO0OO0O O OO oo o OoOoOoo o oo

O O O O o o o

47
49
41
49
47
38
43
49
46
43
33
49
22
43
24
41
43
47
44
39
47
38
22

16
20
32

47
47
48
38
48
50
46
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12
11
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o Ul AN N Ul N O O U U oo

—_
- W

56
54
56
53
50
49
47
43
56
59
54
40
72
42
50
42
44
31
40
36
31
25
34
64
37

93
82
86
88
83
73
84
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40
32
37
31
28
38
29
30
18
16
31
28
22
28
38
29
22
29
18
22
17
29
33
22
27
26

46
48
141
48
40
48
40

143
135
134
133
125
125
124
122
120
118
118
117
116
113
112
112
109
107
102
97

92
89
86
80
50
40

186
177
175
174
171
171
170

79.44
75.00
74.44
73.89
69.44
69.44
68.89
67.78
66.67
65.56
65.56
65.00
64.44
62.78
62.22
62.22
60.56
59.44
56.67
53.89
52.78
51.11
49.44
47.78
44.44
27.78
22.22

100.00
95.16
94.09
93.55
91.94
91.94
91.40



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
1
42
43

Randall, B
Avetoomyan, J
Gordon, G
Mcllwaine, D
Sanderson, D
McChesney, D
Gunn, S
Kennerley, T
Martin, K
Defreitas, A
Slinn, P
Hunter, P
Hunter, M
Eeles, T
Bailey, P
Travers, J
Evans, G
Follett, M
Gilfedder, G
Graham, F
Burton, A
Littler, A
Pasquier, W
Taylor-Brookes, R
Drummond, B
Morris, R
Devlin, S
Gadd-Chapman, E
Collins, R
Moses, A
Clarke, D
Drewett, S
Hurley, A
Mcaree, J
Marks, J
Florance, A

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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45
42
42
36
36
43
45
47
29
48
46
45
21
46
39
36
40
39
26
28
35
44
43
38
46
40
36
44
46
34
17
36
48
39
46
41
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87
79
81
75
74
73
73
70
78
71
69
64
83
65
77
70
67
57
78
73
62
63
54
73
66
70
67
59
47
VAl
76
52
50
43
32
43
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36
40
37
48
47
35
35
36
45
33
35
41
44
37
29
39
37
47
37
40
43
32
40
25
24
25
28
27
36
22
32
33
22
37
38
16

168
161
160
159
157
156
153
153
152
152
150
150
148
148
145
145
144
143
141
141
140
139
137
136
136
135
131
130
129
127
125
121
120
119
116
100

90.32
86.56
86.02
85.48
84.41
83.87
82.26
82.26
81.72
81.72
80.65
80.65
79.57
79.57
77.96
77.96
77.42
76.88
75.81
75.81
75.27
74.73
73.66
73.12
73.12
72.58
70.43
69.89
69.35
68.28
67.20
65.05
64.52
63.98
62.37
53.76



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Westcott, P
Mumford, P
Hunter, J
Cooper, S
Smart, T
Gamlin, C
Holt, D
Gray, J

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

2 7 0 38 3 9
7 3 0 47 0 5
2 4 0 26 3 8
1 8 0 37 1 7
2 1 0 14 2 7
1 4 0 21 1 5
0 0 0 0 1 8
2 1 0 14 3 3

Ties counted back in order P3 & P4, P1 & P4

51
20
47
33
38
25
37
27
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A AN OO O DN WA =

31
12
13
29
34
26
16

98
98
85
83
81
80
63
57

52.69
52.69
45.70
44.62
43.55
43.01
33.87
30.65



Position

U A WN = N O Ul A WN =

00 N O Ul A WIN =

N N N NN NNN S @ @Q @Q @ @ @ @ @ -
N O U AR WN=-0OV®O®NOGOUTWAWRN-SOY®

4251
4253
3305
4450
4188
4160
4176

4436
4193
3813
4356
4449

3432
4406
4162
1181
2689
1322
87
226
3446
3187
M171
2322
2245
3337
4226
3787
4168
4227
3431
4159
4167
1213
4190
4229
4194
4225
4115

Sat 6 Nov 21

Winning, K
Hayes, T
Hurley, A
Bulmer, S
Standage, M
Jennings, A
Davies, H

Cattell, A
England, R
Stone, M
Daysh, W
Li, R

Allsop, P
Timms, J
Hamilton, A
Camp, M

St Aubyn, N
Cooke, F
Bayliss, M
Ellis, B
Spink, P
Robson, D
Handley, E
Morrow, D
Hudson, C
Shaw, |
Greenall, V
Lawton, M
Walters, C
Camp, D
Jary, V
Whiting, A
Ridgwell, C
Greenall, M
Dunn, O
Dougan, M
Stevens, R
Seabrook, H
Chapple, B

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

©O O O = O = =

© = O o o

O N O U1 W AV O U0 U WU 0N WD NN O Ul O 0O 0o

P1- 500x

Harrassing
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Total

35
31
22
7

8

10
16

26
28
24
25
8

43
48
47
48
49
43
36
30
45
45
46
33
40
43
41
41
45
48
45
2
49
Y]
41
43
44
47
46
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P2- 400x Snaps
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Total

29
36
28
14
12
12
14

29
14
27
29
8

42
39
41
33
42
42
43
41
31
41
36
35
34
27
38
36
32
33
27
38
16
30
31
28
24
23
21

P3- 400-300x
Rapid

5
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Total

29
24
21
32
25
28
29

40
33
8
31
12

48
50
47
46
44
47
49
47
49
49
49
47
33
50
43
48
50
43
41
50
45
46
40
49
48
48
46

P4- 300x Snaps
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Total

27
27
26
31
17
21
12

35
25
26
4

26

49
50
49
48
50
46
49
46
44
49
47
49
50
50
45
48
48
50
50
50
50
46
50
47
44
49
49

P5- 300x Sit,
Kneel, Squat

5
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Total

16

22
13

21

40
39
38
M
27
31
30
43
36
17
21
35
42
29
30
23
21
21
31
33
30
25
25
17
24
16
21

Match
Total Points

136 100.00
127 93.38
106 77.94
92 67.65
84 61.76
84 61.76
80 58.82
134 100.00
121 90.30
93  69.40
89 66.42
54 40.30
227 100.00
226  99.56
222 97.80
216 95.15
212 93.39
209 92.07
207 91.19
207 91.19
205 90.31
201 88.55
199 87.67
199 87.67
199 87.67
199 87.67
197 86.78
196 86.34
196 86.34
195 85.90
194 85.46
193 85.02
190 83.70
189 83.26
187 82.38
184 81.06
184 81.06
183 80.62
183 80.62
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3890
4216
3627
4179
1610
86

1300
4348
4479
3990
1937
3244
4187
4185
3903
3385
4198
4458
4228
4321
83

4320
1205
4478

2479
3656
1348
1912
4351
3094
4169
2180
3466
2737
2539
3457
4181
2987
370

3183
4038
4049
2340
3126
4173
1542

Harris, S
Cheeseman, J
Beasley, J
Rowlands, J
Vizard, M
Walker, D
Elliott, J
Allen, G
Quilliam, H
Rea, |
Dreyer, A
Keshavjee, Z
Brown, M
Gurbutt, M
Barnes, A
White, D
Barnes, W
Mcnulty, P
Eden, R
Chilvers, C
Cowley, D
Fox, G
East, S
Quilliam, S

Greenaway, N
Wade, R
Boreham, B
Tasker, P
Eeles, T
Cottrell, P
Sanderson, D
Slinn, P
Radcliffe, P
Drummond, B
Vale, C
Gunn, S
Marks, J
Chapman, A
Hunter, J
Hogarth, J
Mcilwaine, D
Defreitas, A
Gordon, G
Lee, M

Ellis, G
Avetoomyan, J

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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37
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13
26
17
27
21
34

17

21

29
23
30
13
25

16

12
19

45
45

42
36
46
41
39
4
32
37
34
38
32
39
33
26
El
29
26
34
26

178
176
176
176
174
173
173
171
171
169
161
158
157
152
150
145
144
143
133
132
17
113
110
78

234
232
225
221
220
220
219
217
209
208
208
207
203
203
203
203
201
199
198
198
198
194

78.41
77.53
77.53
77.53
76.65
76.21
76.21
75.33
75.33
74.45
70.93
69.60
69.16
66.96
66.08
63.88
63.44
63.00
58.59
58.15
51.54
49.78
48.46
34.36

100.00
99.15
96.15
94.44
94.02
94.02
93.59
92.74
89.32
88.89
88.89
88.46
86.75
86.75
86.75
86.75
85.90
85.04
84.62
84.62
84.62
82.91
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46
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49
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51
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53
54
55

37
70
2985
2841
4350
4314
4221
2989
4195
4172
4315
4316
3687
4178
4313
4352
4381
4180
3203
4182
4324
4223
3548
3413
4192
354
3388
4459
4405
3930
4197
4177
3937

Hunter, P
Collins, R
Bailey, P
Graham, F
Page, S
Hutchison, J
Pritchard, R
Clarke, D
Cooper, S
Gilfedder, G
Mumford, P
Cross, D
Jah, M
Travers, J
Randall, B
Devlin, S
Hunter, M
Mcaree, J
Wheeler, R
Martin, K
Gunning, D
Bentley, P
Gamlin, C
Dewey, |
Taylor-Brookes, R
Holt, D
Florance, A
Westcott, P
Evans, G
Saeed, R
Williams, T
Gray, J
Morris, R

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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Service
Service
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Service
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Service
Service
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Service
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33
30
40
33
31
31
30
38
33
39
21
25
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34
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25

25
24
29
17
26
12
18
26
12
13
27
18
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193
192
191
191
191
190
189
189
186
185
182
180
179
178
178
176
174
173
172
166
164
164
163
140
139
136
133
127
124
120
120
116
114

82.48
82.05
81.62
81.62
81.62
81.20
80.77
80.77
79.49
79.06
77.78
76.92
76.50
76.07
76.07
75.21
74.36
73.93
73.50
70.94
70.09
70.09
69.66
59.83
59.40
58.12
56.84
54.27
52.99
51.28
51.28
49.57
48.72
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4253
4251
4188
4450
4160
3305
4176

4356
4193
4436
3813
4449

3446
226
1181
3432
2689
2245
87
3903
1300
1213
3431
4348
3187
1937
4320
4115
M71
4225
3787
4167
3990
4229

Sat 6 Nov 21

Name

Hayes, T
Winning, K
Standage, M
Bulmer, S
Jennings, A
Hurley, A
Davies, H

Daysh, W
England, R
Cattell, A
Stone, M
Li, R

Spink, P
Ellis, B
Camp, M
Allsop, P
St Aubyn, N
Hudson, C
Bayliss, M
Barnes, A
Elliott, J
Greenall, M
Jary, V
Allen, G
Robson, D
Dreyer, A
Fox, G
Chapple, B
Handley, E
Seabrook, H
Lawton, M
Ridgwell, C
Rea, |
Dougan, M

Class

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

P1 - 100x Snaps
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4
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Total

32
20
21
31
17
22
19

23
34
28
26
27

41
39
34
40
44
31
37
37
38
41
38
38
36
39
34
31
24
25
40
33
42
23

PM Short Range Practices

P2 - 200x Bisley

Bullet
5 4 3
A B
1 1 3
0 2 5
0 1 7
0 0 5
0 3 3
0 0 8
0 1 4
0 8 1
0 8 2
2 5 3
0 4 4
1 3 6
9 1 0
6 4 0
8 2 0
5 5 0
0 10 0
10 0 0
6 4 0
5 5 0
10 0 0
4 6 0
9 1 0
1 8 1
5 5 0
0 9 1
5 4 1
7 3 0
8 2 0
5 5 0
6 4 0
8 2 0
5 4 1
5 5 0

Total

18
23
25
15
21
24
16

35
38
39
28
35

49
46
48
45
40
50
46
45
50
44
49
40
45
39
44
47
48
45
46
48
44
45

P3 - 200x
Snaps
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N N = W Ww
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4
B
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Total

44
26
22
17
23
18
4

43
19
21
22
26

48
47
46
42
44
44
43
44
37
40
35
49
39
43
40
40
42
43
37
34
29
42

P4 - 300x
Prone

5 4 Total
A

0 3 12
3 4 31
1 6 29
1 5 25
2 2 18
0 3 12
1 2 13
5 2 33
4 5 40
3 5 35
4 6 44
1 2 13
7 2 43
8 2 48
10 0 50
10 0 50
7 3 47
10 0 50
9 1 49
7 3 47
8 2 48
7 3 47
10 0 50
6 3 42
9 1 49
7 3 47
9 1 49
9 1 49
10 0 50
10 0 50
7 1 39
7 3 47
7 3 47
9 1 49

Match
Total Points

106 100.00
100 94.34
97 91.51
88 83.02
79 74.53
76  71.70
52  49.06
134 100.00
131 97.76
123 91.79
120 89.55
101 75.37
181  100.00
180 99.45
178 98.34
177 97.79
175 96.69
175 96.69
175 96.69
173 95.58
173 95.58
172 95.03
172 95.03
169 93.37
169 93.37
168 92.82
167 92.27
167 92.27
164 90.61
163  90.06
162 89.50
162 89.50
162 89.50
159 87.85
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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41
42
43
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46
47
48
49
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4406
3337
4162
1610
4190
4228
4159
1322
1205
2322
3244
4185
4194
3890
3627
4479
4216
4321
4187
86

4179
4226
4458
83

4478
3385
4198

3094
1912
3466
1348
2180
3687
2987
4038
4351
3656
4169
2985
4313

Timms, J
Shaw, |
Hamilton, A
Vizard, M
Dunn, O
Eden, R
Whiting, A
Cooke, F
East, S
Morrow, D
Keshavjee, Z
Gurbutt, M
Stevens, R
Harris, S
Beasley, J
Quilliam, H
Cheeseman, J
Chilvers, C
Brown, M
Walker, D
Rowlands, J
Greenall, V
Mcnulty, P
Cowley, D
Quilliam, S
White, D
Barnes, W

Cottrell, P
Tasker, P
Radcliffe, P
Boreham, B
Slinn, P

Jah, M
Chapman, A
Mcilwaine, D
Eeles, T
Wade, R
Sanderson, D
Bailey, P
Randall, B

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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35
27
29
31
39
34
26
27
21
39
25
29
42
32
22
23
34
15
25
39
13
27
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37
14
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45
39
43
45
34
36
34
36
43

-
o ©

= O NNDMNOODIMDIDMUUDNOUUUIDMNDIBDMDNOONWSNNSNNDNWINO®

A U O =2 NO = N DN OO O WO

W N W woo N w2 o g

—
o

A AU NN A OUT OO UT O

N U1 AN O W Ul O W OoONN = N =

A UL W NO WON=- =2 NOOONNOOOOOOO - =~ O o

O O O O O Ul O OO o o o o

40
50
47
43
43
42
47
47
43
47
40
38
36
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44
40
39
31
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49
43
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44
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35
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46
45
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36
32
39
35
25
36
33
31
45
26
44
36
31
20
40
25
16
33
26

25
46
20

30
33
25

49
48
47
43
46
44
43
47
45
50
48
46
44
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48
50
43
49
50
44
50
49
44
41
41
46
40
50
38
50
50
45
42
50
48
30
49
37
30
12
31

44
50
49
50
43
47
50
49
50
47
46
47
43

159
159
158
158
157
156
156
154
153
153
150
149
149
146
144
143
140
137
136
135
134
132
126
123
113
98

89

184
181
181
181
178
177
177
176
176
174
174
174
174

87.85
87.85
87.29
87.29
86.74
86.19
86.19
85.08
84.53
84.53
82.87
82.32
82.32
80.66
79.56
79.01
77.35
75.69
75.14
74.59
74.03
72.93
69.61
67.96
62.43
54.14
49.17

100.00
98.37
98.37
98.37
96.74
96.20
96.20
95.65
95.65
94.57
94.57
94.57
94.57



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

2479
4049
4192
2340
4223
4180
2539
4182
3203
2841
371
3183
2737
4173
1542
4181
2989
70
4315
4172
3457
4350
4195
4352
3937
3413
370
3548
3930
4221
4324
4178
4381
4316
4197
4405
354
3388
4459
4177

Greenaway, N
Defreitas, A
Taylor-Brookes, R
Gordon, G
Bentley, P
Mcaree, J
Vale, C
Martin, K
Wheeler, R
Graham, F
Hunter, P
Hogarth, J
Drummond, B
Ellis, G
Avetoomyan, J
Marks, J
Clarke, D
Collins, R
Mumford, P
Gilfedder, G
Gunn, S
Page, S
Cooper, S
Devlin, S
Morris, R
Dewey, |
Hunter, J
Gamlin, C
Saeed, R
Pritchard, R
Gunning, D
Travers, J
Hunter, M
Cross, D
Williams, T
Evans, G
Holt, D
Florance, A
Westcott, P
Gray, J

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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43
40
38
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41
28
44
30
35
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40
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26
18

N = NNMNN-_-2NOBAMANDIDNWWAIDN= U = WON=_" DN DMNDMNO=NUU WU W-MNULUN-= Ny O

1

U A N NN U N Ul wouT oo Ao A OW N WO MO UVOUO NU NN U N U UL W ON Ul U,

w

A w Ul =~ =2 0 hNO W= O0OON-N- 20O hNWU WNO - O WwW-=- 000 OO0 = 0O u oo u o

45
35
43
41
37
45
43
43
45
43
41
45
41
38
36
43
44
42
38
37
37
39
41
44
32
42
42
41
44
47
43
37
42
37
36
41
41
36
39
29

Ties counted back in order P3, P1, P2, and P4
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50
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37
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34
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46
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47
46
49
47
47
43
45
50
43
49
48
48
48
47
43
40
45
48
46
46
46
30
38
47
41
47
47
41
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30
38
33
47
32
25
13

173
171
171
171
169
169
168
168
166
164
164
164
162
162
161
159
158
156
156
156
153
153
152
149
148
142
140
140
137
136
134
133
132
127
124
120
120
118
95

81

94.02
92.93
92.93
92.93
91.85
91.85
91.30
91.30
90.22
89.13
89.13
89.13
88.04
88.04
87.50
86.41
85.87
84.78
84.78
84.78
83.15
83.15
82.61
80.98
80.43
77.17
76.09
76.09
74.46
73.91
72.83
72.28
71.74
69.02
67.39
65.22
65.22
64.13
51.63
44.02
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Sun 5 Dec 20

Winning, K
Hayes, T
Davies, H
Bulmer, S
Vizard, A
Priest, P

Daysh, W
Cattell, A
Brown, B
Stone, M
England, R

Elliott, J
Hamilton, A
Allsop, P
Spink, P

St Aubyn, N
Camp, D
Lawton, M
Ellis, B
Dreyer, A
Jary, V
Camp, M
Shaw, |
Haywood, G
Haywood, M
Morrow, D
Timms, J
Cookson, C
Stevens, R
Chilvers, C
Brown, M
Walters, C
Hodgson, D
Allen, G
Seabrook, H
Bayliss, M
Dougan, M
Whiting, A
Cooke, F
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Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron
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Practical
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Practical
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Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
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Practical
Practical
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Practical
Practical
Practical
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Practical
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36
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206
171
171
166
153
68

205
195
194
193
175

227
222
217
217
215
215
212
21
21
210
209
207
207
205
204
202
200
199
196
195
194
192
188
188
187
186
185
185

100.00
83.01
83.01
80.58
74.27
33.01

100.00
95.12
94.63
94.15
85.37
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97.80
95.59
95.59
94.71
94.71
93.39
92.95
92.95
92.51
92.07
91.19
91.19
90.31
89.87
88.99
88.11
87.67
86.34
85.90
85.46
84.58
82.82
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82.38
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81.50
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Chapple, B
Greenall, M
Bedford, D
Vizard, M
Craggs, D
Cheeseman, J
Walpole, A
Ridgwell, C
Robson, K
Eden, R
Beasley, J
Harris, S
Handley, E
Robson, D
Collins, L
Annan, M
White, D
Rea, |

Fox, G
Rowlands, J
Evans, G
Keshavjee, Z
Halley, C
Greenall, V
Gurbutt, M
Thomas, D
Haywood, F

Wade, R
Tasker, P
Greenaway, N
Mcilwaine, D
Eeles, T
Vale, C
Cottrell, P
Gordon, G
Clarke, D
Radcliffe, P
Gilfedder, G
Burton, A
Marks, J
Bailey, P
Randall, B
Slinn, P
Chapman, A
Lee, M
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44
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41
48
46
39
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45
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185
184
181
181
180
179
179
177
176
175
175
174
173
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165
161
159
157
157
143
135
134
102
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233
223
221
220
218
217
217
214
213
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21
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209
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206
206

81.50
81.06
79.74
79.74
79.30
78.85
78.85
77.97
77.53
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76.65
76.21
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73.57
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69.16
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44.93
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93.56
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Ellis, G
Avetoomyan, J
Steele-Benny, C
Defreitas, A
Drummond, B
Martin, K
Sanderson, D
Jah, M

Collins, R
Wheeler, R
Pritchard, R
Page, S

Cooper, S
Mcaree, J
Devlin, S
Morris, R
Travers, J
Cross, D
Taylor-Brookes, R
Li, R
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Saeed, R
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204
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197
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187
186
183
175
173
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163
161
157
155
149
127

88.41
87.98
87.98
87.55
87.12
86.70
85.41
85.41
84.55
84.55
82.40
82.40
81.97
81.12
81.12
80.69
80.26
79.83
78.54
75.11
74.25
71.67
69.96
69.10
67.38
66.52
63.95
54.51
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Winning, K
Hayes, T
Bulmer, S
Davies, H
Vizard, A

Daysh, W
Cattell, A
Stone, M
England, R

Allsop, P
Harris, S
Ridgwell, C
Camp, D
Elliott, J
Bayliss, M
Stevens, R
Timms, J
Walpole, A
Dreyer, A
Camp, M
Cooke, F
Haywood, G
Dougan, M
St Aubyn, N
Handley, E
Evans, G
Vizard, M
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Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
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Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
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Practical
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Practical
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4 2
2 3
1 3
5 1
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5 2
1 0
2 3
3 0
4 0
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3 0
3 2
1 2
3 2
2 2
2 2
4 0
6 0
7 0
5 1
5 1
2 2
3 2
1 4

Total

34
20
27
17
6

45
39
4
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46
42
41
38
41
42
42
36
39
43
42
42
42
1
37

P3 - 300x
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5 4 Total
1 4 21
3 3 27
0 6 24
1 6 29
0 1 4
3 6 39
1 6 29
1 5 25
2 1 14
10 0 50
8 2 48
8 2 48
10 0 50
8 2 48
10 0 50
10 0 50
7 3 47
9 1 49
9 1 49
8 2 48
10 0 50
10 0 50
9 1 49
9 1 49
8 1 44
6 4 46
6 4 46

Match
Total Points

82
79
63
61
32

96
91
59
39

145
142
142
139
138
138
138
137
136
134
134
133
132
132
131
129
129
129

100.00
96.34
76.83
74.39
39.02

100.00
94.79
61.46
40.63

100.00
97.93
97.93
95.86
95.17
95.17
95.17
94.48
93.79
92.41
92.41
91.72
91.03
91.03
90.34
88.97
88.97
88.97
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Shaw, |
Whiting, A
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Lawton, M
Hodgson, D
Chilvers, C
Spink, P
Cheeseman, J
Chapple, B
Robson, D
Seabrook, H
Morrow, D
Eden, R
Haywood, F
Rowlands, J
Keshavjee, Z
Greenall, M
Bedford, D
Haywood, M
Fox, G
Cookson, C
Greenall, V
White, D
Jary, V
Annan, M
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Craggs, D
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Gurbutt, M
Collins, L
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Chapman, A
Greenaway, N
Eeles, T
Cottrell, P
Morris, R
Page, S
Wade, R
Radcliffe, P
Vale, C
Defreitas, A
Moses, A
Burton, A
Devlin, S
Gordon, G
Tasker, P
Steele-Benny, C
Randall, B
Sanderson, D
Avetoomyan, J
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Bailey, P
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Wheeler, R
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123
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96.60
95.24
94.56
91.84
91.16
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Sat 8 Jan 22

Winning, K
Bulmer, S
Jennings, A
Davies, H
Standage, M

Cattell, A
Daysh, W
England, R
Stone, M
Brown, B

Hamilton, A
Dougan, M
Lawton, M
Timms, J
St Aubyn, N
Ellis, B
Allsop, P
Bayliss, M
Spink, P
Hudson, C
Elliott, J
Shaw, |
Walker, D
Whiting, A
Handley, E
Greenall, V
Bedford, D
Barnes, W
Camp, D
Cheeseman, J
Chilvers, C
Dreyer, A

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
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Total

24
25
21
12
16

37
28
21
38
13

48
47
50
50
49
47
48
48
43
43
44
44
46
50
41
41
49
41
45
44
44
49

AM Long Range Practices

P3 - 300x P4 - 300x

P2 - 400x Snaps Rapid Deliberate Match

5 4 2 Total 5 4 Total 5 4 Total Total Points
4 4 2 40 5 4 41 3 4 31 136 100.00
0 5 2 24 0 2 8 5 2 33 90 66.18
2 2 2 22 4 2 28 1 2 13 84 61.76
0 1 5 14 3 3 27 3 1 19 72 52.94
1 1 4 17 0 0 0 3 1 19 52 38.24
2 4 3 32 3 2 23 4 4 36 128 100.00
1 3 4 25 4 6 44 2 5 30 127 99.22
2 4 4 34 3 3 27 5 1 29 11 86.72
2 1 4 22 5 3 37 2 1 14 111  86.72
0 4 6 28 3 3 27 4 3 32 100 78.13
5 5 0 45 10 0 50 2 8 42 185 100.00
3 6 1 41 10 0 50 5 5 45 183 98.92
4 4 2 40 6 4 46 4 6 44 180 97.30
6 3 1 44 0 10 40 5 5 45 179 96.76
2 6 1 36 8 2 48 5 5 45 178 96.22
3 6 1 41 9 1 49 4 5 40 177 95.68
2 6 2 38 9 1 49 5 4 41 176  95.14
7 2 0 43 8 2 48 4 4 36 175  94.59
2 8 0 42 7 3 47 2 8 42 174 94.05
7 1 2 43 10 0 50 4 4 36 172 92.97
2 7 1 40 8 2 48 4 5 40 172 92.97
5 4 1 43 10 0 50 1 7 33 170 91.89
4 4 1 38 10 0 50 4 4 36 170 91.89
0 5 4 28 9 1 49 3 6 39 166 89.73
5 4 1 43 10 0 50 3 4 31 165 89.19
5 3 2 41 9 1 49 5 2 33 164 88.65
0 5 4 28 9 1 49 6 2 38 164 88.65
4 2 3 34 10 0 50 5 3 37 162 87.57
0 7 3 34 7 3 47 3 4 31 157 84.86
2 3 4 30 10 0 50 1 7 33 157 84.86
0 4 6 28 9 1 49 4 4 36 157 84.86
1 4 4 29 8 2 48 2 5 30 156 84.32
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Camp, M
Walpole, A
Greenall, M
Ridgwell, C
Seabrook, H
Barnes, A
Brown, M
Harris, S
Keshavjee, Z
Craggs, D
Jary, V
Annan, M
Stevens, R
Halley, C
Cowley, D
Gurbutt, M
Eden, R
Rea, |
Robson, K
Cheung, L
Rowlands, J
Mcnulty, P
Cooke, F
Morrow, D
Khan, K
Chapple, B
Allen, G

Cottrell, P
Wade, R
Ellis, G

Lee, M
Vale, C
Greenaway, N
Mcaree, J
Bailey, P
Radcliffe, P
Eeles, T
Chapman, A
Boreham, B

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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34
29
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17
35
22
21
25
35
20
34
12
16
16
34
21

12
21
17
12
38
12
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41
47
43
46
31
36
44
44
39
43
42
43

155
152
147
145
143
142
140
140
138
133
133
132
130
127
126
125
121
115
113
11
104
98

88

80

53

51

15

185
181
175
174
173
173
173
172
171
169
169
168

83.78
82.16
79.46
78.38
77.30
76.76
75.68
75.68
74.59
71.89
71.89
71.35
70.27
68.65
68.11
67.57
65.41
62.16
61.08
60.00
56.22
52.97
47.57
43.24
28.65
27.57
8.11

100.00
97.84
94.59
94.05
93.51
93.51
93.51
92.97
92.43
91.35
91.35
90.81
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Gunn, S
Mcilwaine, D
Wheeler, R
Sanderson, D
Marks, J
Martin, K
Drummond, B
Morris, R
Hunter, P

Li, R
Avetoomyan, J
Moses, A
Devlin, S
Defreitas, A
Macneice, J
Travers, J
Slinn, P
Gordon, G
Gilfedder, G
Steele-Benny, C
Cross, D
Cooper, S
Follett, M
Randall, B
Jah, M
Graham, F
Page, S
Collins, R
Atraghji, D
Bentley, P
Gunning, D
Westcott, P
Valle Morales, D
Holt, D
Hunter, M
Gray, J

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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41
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Ties counted back in order P2, P4, P1, & P3
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44
34
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49
45
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37
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33
41
42
38
46
41
48
38
36
27
25
37
41
44
30
34
37
46
36
43
30
31
32
33
33
29
23
31
38
20

17
30

13
14

165
163
162
158
158
158
158
158
157
157
157
156
155
155
154
154
154
153
152
151
149
149
147
146
141
138
137
137
134
117
115
114
103
100
74

55

89.19
88.11
87.57
85.41
85.41
85.41
85.41
85.41
84.86
84.86
84.86
84.32
83.78
83.78
83.24
83.24
83.24
82.70
82.16
81.62
80.54
80.54
79.46
78.92
76.22
74.59
74.05
74.05
72.43
63.24
62.16
61.62
55.68
54.05
40.00
29.73



Sat 8 Jan 22 PM Short Range Practices
Total of P1,2 & 3

P1 - 200x Bisley P2 - 200x P4 - 100x
Bullet Rapid P3 - 100x Snaps Deliberate Match
Position 5 4 3 Total 5 4 Total 5 4 3 Total 5 4 3 Total Total Points
1 Davies, H Historic 6 4 0 46 2 3 22 7 2 0 43 4 4 0 36 147 100.00
2 Winning, K Historic 8 1 0 44 7 0 35 5 2 0 33 2 3 0 22 134 91.16
3 Bulmer, S Historic 1 7 0 33 2 2 18 6 3 0 42 6 2 0 38 131 89.12
4 Standage, M Historic 2 3 0 22 3 1 19 4 4 0 36 5 2 0 33 110 74.83
5 Jennings, A Historic 0 2 0 8 3 1 19 0 3 0 12 3 4 0 31 70 47.62
6 Priest, P Historic 0 8 0 32 0 1 4 2 1 0 14 1 1 0 9 59 40.14
1 Cattell, A Iron 6 3 0 42 5 4 41 4 5 40 6 4 0 46 169 100.00
2 Daysh, W Iron 5 4 0o 4 1 6 29 7 1 0 39 7 3 0 47 156 92.31
3 Brown, B Iron 1 6 0 29 4 5 40 7 2 0 43 5 3 0 37 149 88.17
4 Stone, M Iron 9 1 0 49 1 1 9 4 2 0 28 8 1 0 44 130 76.92
5 England, R Iron 4 4 0 36 4 0 20 2 7 0 38 3 3 0 27 121 71.60
1 Greenall, M Practical 5 5 0 45 6 4 46 4 5 1 43 1 6 3 38 172 100.00
2 Stevens, R Practical 7 3 0 47 4 6 44 2 4 3 35 3 7 0 43 169 98.26
3 St Aubyn, N Practical 2 8 0 4 7 3 47 3 4 3 40 2 7 0 38 167 97.09
4 Spink, P Practical 4 6 0 44 10 0 50 3 2 3 32 0 6 4 36 162 94.19
5 Walker, D Practical 9 1 0 49 4 6 44 4 4 2 42 2 2 3 27 162  94.19
6 Camp, D Practical 8 2 0 48 7 2 43 2 6 2 40 1 4 3 30 161 93.60
7 Elliott, J Practical 5 5 0 45 6 4 46 0 7 3 37 2 2 4 30 158 91.86
8 Hudson, C Practical 7 3 0 47 5 4 41 1 6 1 32 0 5 5 35 155 90.12
9 Jary, V Practical 9 1 0 49 3 4 31 3 4 2 37 2 4 4 38 155 90.12
10 Allsop, P Practical 5 5 0 45 8 2 48 0 4 5 31 2 2 4 30 154 89.53
11 Cooke, F Practical 7 2 1 46 8 2 48 2 3 2 28 0 7 1 31 153 88.95
12 Lawton, M Practical 3 7 0 43 5 4 41 1 6 3 38 1 2 6 31 153 88.95
13 Camp, M Practical 5 5 0 45 5 2 33 3 5 2 41 1 5 3 34 153 88.95
14 Shaw, | Practical 10 0 0 50 4 2 28 2 7 1 41 0 7 2 34 153 88.95
15 Hamilton, A Practical 4 6 0 44 3 5 35 1 4 5 36 1 5 4 37 152 88.37
16 Seabrook, H Practical 5 5 0 45 4 5 40 0 4 6 34 2 3 3 31 150 87.21
17 Chilvers, C Practical 2 8 0 4 3 5 35 3 5 1 38 2 4 3 35 150 87.21
18 Timms, J Practical 9 1 0 49 3 6 39 1 4 2 27 1 4 4 33 148 86.05
19 Barnes, A Practical 0 9 1 39 4 6 44 2 3 4 34 1 3 4 29 146 84.88
20 Ridgwell, C Practical 6 4 0 46 2 7 38 3 5 2 41 1 1 4 21 146 84.88
21 Dougan, M Practical 1 3 6 35 4 6 44 2 4 3 35 1 2 6 31 145 84.30
22 Handley, E Practical 8 2 0 48 6 4 46 1 3 1 20 0 2 7 29 143 83.14
23 Ellis, B Practical 3 5 1 38 2 6 34 5 4 0 41 1 3 4 29 142 82.56
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Keshavjee, Z
Dreyer, A
Greenall, V
Morrow, D
Whiting, A
Craggs, D
Bedford, D
Robson, K
Barnes, W
Bayliss, M
Brown, M
Halley, C
Eden, R
Cheeseman, J
Rea, |
Harris, S
Khan, K
Rowlands, J
Annan, M
Jendrzejewski, P
Mcnulty, P
Cowley, D
Cheung, L
Jenkins, S
Walpole, A
Dolski, T
Gurbutt, M

Cottrell, P
Wade, R
Devlin, S

Lee, M
Chapman, A
Gilfedder, G
Ellis, G
Greenaway, N
Vale, C
Radcliffe, P
Atraghji, D
Boreham, B
Steele-Benny, C

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
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32
19
36
26
40
29
24
33
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28
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31
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18
25
14
21
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16
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16
11
19

47
40
40
38
38
42
39
38
36
36
32
36
37

140
139
137
137
129
128
125
123
121
119
118
115
114
112
104
103
102
96
93
92
75
72
67
64
60
38
34

181
177
175
171
171
171
170
169
166
165
163
163
160

81.40
80.81
79.65
79.65
75.00
74.42
72.67
71.51
70.35
69.19
68.60
66.86
66.28
65.12
60.47
59.88
59.30
55.81
54.07
53.49
43.60
41.86
38.95
37.21
34.88
22.09
19.77

100.00
97.79
96.69
94.48
94.48
94.48
93.92
93.37
91.71
91.16
90.06
90.06
88.40
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Martin, K
Gunn, S
Moses, A
Wheeler, R
Follett, M
Gordon, G
Marks, J
Hunter, P
Hunter, M
Mcilwaine, D
Eeles, T
Page, S
Travers, J
Randall, B
Morris, R
Bailey, P
Slinn, P
Avetoomyan, J
Drummond, B
Jah, M
Sanderson, D
Graham, F
Cooper, S
Cross, D

Li, R

Collins, R
Gunning, D
Bentley, P
Westcott, P
Valle Morales, D
Macneice, J
Defreitas, A
Gray, J

Holt, D
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Service
Service
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Service
Service
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Service
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Service
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Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

38
34
40
40
38
43
41
37
40
46
Y]
38
43
45
44
42
33
38
45
36
40
27
36
41
39
34
42
35
34
39
38
18
18
37

u25

N O ON = O = WOoOOH A =2 ONOUNONUUUU WNSNDNDMNNDNWWWOUUO =
W O O AN DN WODIMOUWNOOO UL AN O OCKWONMU WU ONO WNNN ULN WANO
Uu oo 0 A NOON R, O WS, O NDNODNWO - ON-—_ O - NU -~ O = W= 0o Ww

Ties counted back in order P2, P3, & P1 (P4 Scores for info only as detail D could not fire)
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M
37
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40
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34
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160
159
158
158
157
156
153
153
151
151
151
150
150
150
150
147
144
143
142
142
142
142
139
139
138
133
132
131
130
130
122
11
100
70

88.40
87.85
87.29
87.29
86.74
86.19
84.53
84.53
83.43
83.43
83.43
82.87
82.87
82.87
82.87
81.22
79.56
79.01
78.45
78.45
78.45
78.45
76.80
76.80
76.24
73.48
72.93
72.38
71.82
71.82
67.40
61.33
55.25
38.67



Position
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Sun 6 Feb 22

Bulmer, S
Winning, K
Standage, M
Davies, H
Hayes, T
Jennings, A

Cattell, A
Daysh, W
England, R
Stone, M

St Aubyn, N
Bayliss, M
Dunn, O
Greenall, M
Lawton, M
Hudson, C
Walpole, A
Ellis, B
Camp, M
Elliott, J
Shaw, |
Vizard, M
Jary, V
Cookson, C
Spink, P
Harris, S
Timms, J
Seabrook, H
Stevens, R
Camp, D
Dougan, M
Whiting, A
Keshavjee, Z
Chilvers, C
Robson, K

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

P1 - 300x
Rapid

5 4 Total
1 3 17
2 2 18
2 3 22
0 0 0
1 3 17
0 2 8
1 8 37
1 7 33
3 3 27
2 3 22
8 2 48
9 1 49
10 0 50
10 0 50
6 4 46
5 5 45
8 2 48
10 0 50
8 1 44
9 1 49
8 0 40
8 2 48
10 0 50
4 6 44
8 2 48
4 6 44
10 0 50
6 4 46
10 0 50
8 2 48
8 2 48
10 0 50
5 5 45
3 6 39
3 6 39

The Short Range Match
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29
46
39
32
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151
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148
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82.70
82.70
82.70
82.70
82.16
82.16
82.16
81.62
81.08
81.08
81.08
80.54
80.54
80.00
78.92
78.92
77.30
75.68
74.59
72.97
72.43
71.35
69.73
68.65
65.95
65.95
64.86
63.78
54.05
40.00
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Bulmer, S
Winning, K
Jennings, A
Hayes, T
Davies, H

Cattell, A
Daysh, W
Brown, B
England, R

Walker, D
Elliott, J
Bayliss, M
St Aubyn, N
Green, D
Shaw, |
Timms, J
Camp, M
Dougan, M
Stevens, R
Seabrook, H
Greenall, M
Spink, P
Camp, D
Walpole, A
Dunn, O
Allsop, P
Hamilton, A
Hudson, C
Handley, E
Gurbutt, M
Annan, M
Whiting, A
Cheeseman, J
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Rowlands, J
Ridgwell, C
Ellis, B
Cookson, C

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron
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Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
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Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

P1 - 300x
Kinnaird
5 4 Total
1 3 17
1 4 N
1 2 13
0 2 8
0 0 0
2 5 30
2 1 14
1 1 9
1 2 13
8 2 48
10 0 50
10 0 50
10 0 50
4 6 44
10 0 50
10 0 50
10 0 50
10 0 50
10 0 50
9 1 49
6 3 4
8 2 48
0 9 36
10 0 50
10 0 50
7 3 47
6 4 46
9 1 49
7 3 47
9 1 49
10 0 50
9 1 49
9 1 49
9 1 49
10 0 50
6 4 46
6 4 46
3 7 43
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37
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12
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37
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29
23
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9
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37
17
29
17

41
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4
49
44
42
42
46
46
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45
38
7
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43
42
44
46
35
33
35
45
33
36
33
37
4
35

P5 - 300x
Prone
5 4 Total
1 1 9
1 1 9
0 3 12
2 4 26
0 0 0
4 3 32
3 6 39
0 7 28
2 3 22
10 0 50
10 0 50
9 1 49
10 0 50
9 1 49
10 0 50
9 1 49
10 0 50
7 3 47
10 0 50
8 2 48
5 5 45
9 1 49
10 0 50
10 0 50
10 0 50
10 0 50
10 0 50
8 2 48
7 3 47
8 2 48
6 4 46
10 0 50
9 1 49
10 0 50
10 0 50
8 2 48
9 1 49
7 3 47

Match
Total Points

102 100.00
93 91.18
90 88.24
75 73.53
40  39.22
157 100.00
124 78.98
102 64.97
8 54.78
233 100.00
231 99.14
228 97.85
226 97.00
224 96.14
224 96.14
224 96.14
222 95.28
221 94.85
220 94.42
219 93.99
217 93.13
217 93.13
214 91.85
214  91.85
214  91.85
213 91.42
213 91.42
210 90.13
209 89.70
208 89.27
208 89.27
208 89.27
205 87.98
204 87.55
204 87.55
202 86.70
201 86.27
200 85.84
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193
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186
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113
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200
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85.84
84.98
82.83
82.40
79.83
79.83
79.40
78.97
78.97
78.54
76.39
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74.25
70.39
68.24
66.09
65.67
52.36
48.50
44.64
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98.33
95.40
91.21
91.21
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Follett, M
Slinn, P
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Travers, J
Chaplin, R
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182
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116
110
87
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81.59
80.75
79.92
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79.50
78.66
78.66
78.24
76.15
76.15
74.90
74.06
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67.78
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65.69
65.27
62.76
61.09
54.39
48.54
46.03
36.40
33.05
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Hayes, T
Jennings, A
Bulmer, S
Winning, K
Davies, H

Brown, B
Daysh, W
Cattell, A
England, R

Bayliss, M
St Aubyn, N
Allsop, P
Greenall, M
Shaw, |
Dunn, O
Brook, A
Cookson, C
Lawton, M
Ellis, B
Barnes, A
Timms, J
Vizard, M
Hudson, C
Stevens, R
Dreyer, A
Hamilton, A
Walker, D
Ridgwell, C
Elliott, J
Green, D
Harris, S

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

P1 - 300x
5 4 Total
0 5 20
0 1 4
1 4 21
1 2 13
0 1 4
1 2 13
2 5 30
0 7 28
1 2 13
10 0 50
9 1 49
10 0 50
4 6 44
9 1 49
9 1 49
7 3 47
9 1 49
5 5 45
1 6 29
9 1 49
10 0 50
5 5 45
10 0 50
9 1 49
5 5 45
7 3 47
6 4 46
8 2 48
6 4 46
10 0 50
7 3 47
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10
31
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12

28
25
14
18

44
37
32
45
35
36
35
38
34
45
36
33
41
32
30
26
23
41
33
25
31
35

Match
Total Points

86 100.00
77 89.53
75 87.21
68 79.07
62 72.09
117 100.00
110 94.02
108 92.31
71 60.68
187 100.00
178 95.19
175 93.58
174 93.05
173 92.51
173 92.51
170  90.91
168 89.84
168 89.84
167 89.30
165 88.24
163 87.17
163 87.17
161 86.10
158 84.49
156 83.42
155 82.89
154 82.35
153 81.82
153 81.82
151 80.75
151 80.75



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

O 00 N O Ul A W N =

Jary, V
Walpole, A
Camp, M
Handley, E
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Dolski, T
Whiting, A
Robson, D
Cheeseman, J
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Greenall, V
Eden, R
Blackwell, M
Annan, M
Seabrook, H
Rea, |
Dougan, M
Drew, S
Jenkins, S
Gurbutt, M
Cowley, D
Beasley, J
Rowlands, J
Keshavjee, Z
Morrow, D
Barnes, W
Bright, K

Wade, R
Chapman, A
Wheeler, R
Greenaway, N
Mcilwaine, D
Follett, M
Vale, C
Radcliffe, P
Chaplin, R
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130
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118
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84
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187
183
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178
175
172
171
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80.75
80.75
79.14
78.07
78.07
78.07
74.87
74.33
73.80
73.26
73.26
71.66
71.12
70.05
69.52
69.52
69.52
67.38
66.84
63.10
63.10
62.03
60.96
58.29
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54.01
44.92
18.72
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98.42
96.32
94.74
93.68
92.11
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Hunter, M
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Collins, R
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Martin, K
Tasker, P
Kent, H
Dewey, |
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Travers, J
Cooper, S
Hunter, P
Vizard, A
Randall, B
Marks, J
Slinn, P
Bailey, P
Gilfedder, G
Devlin, S
Gamlin, C
Moses, A
Morris, R
Gray, J
Gunning, D
Graham, F
Cross, D
Westcott, P
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Drummond, B
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20
10
28
29
31
43
19
21

168
165
163
162
162
161
161
161
160
159
159
158
158
157
153
153
152
150
148
148
148
146
145
143
130
129
126
125
125
125
123
111
110
107
104
102
101
94

88.42
86.84
85.79
85.26
85.26
84.74
84.74
84.74
84.21
83.68
83.68
83.16
83.16
82.63
80.53
80.53
80.00
78.95
77.89
77.89
77.89
76.84
76.32
75.26
68.42
67.89
66.32
65.79
65.79
65.79
64.74
58.42
57.89
56.32
54.74
53.68
53.16
49.47



48
49
50
51

Holt, D
Bentley, P
Defreitas, A
Hunter, J

Service
Service
Service
Service

- O o o

4 46 4 2 28
7 28 1 5 25
0 0 0 2 8
1 9 0 0 0

Ties counted back in order P1, P3, P2 & P4

o O O o

o W NN

16
12

O N O =

o N U =

20
18

91
89
38

9

47.89

46.84

20.00
4.74
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9 Apr 2022

Name

Jah, M
Davies, H
Jennings, A
Winning, K
Bulmer, S
Standage, M

Cattell, A
Brown, B
Daysh, W
Dreyer, A
Ellis, B
Greenall, V
Allsop, P
Mcilwaine, B
Greenall, M
Hamilton, A
Elliott, J
Thomas, E
Camp, D
Cooke, F
Dunn, O
Cheeseman, J
Shaw, |
Stevens, R
St Aubyn, N
Spink, P
Camp, M

Class

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron

Iron

Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Stage 1

24
24
16
20
24

24

40
36
40
40
36
28
36
32
40
28
40
40
36
28
32
32
32
32

AM The Roupell Match

Stage 2

16
20
16
20

24
12
20
40
40
40
40
36
40
36
40
40
24
24
40
36
28
28
40
40
40

Stage 3

12
12

12

12
12

28
24
24
36
32
40
24
24
28
24
20

20
28
28
16
16
24

Stage 4

A O A O KM

_
N

Match
Total Points

56 100.00
52 92.86
48 85.71
48 85.71
44 78.57
20 35.71
72 100.00
40 55.56
28 38.89
136 100.00
132 97.06
128 94.12
128 94.12
124 91.18
124 91.18
120 88.24
116 85.29
116 85.29
108 79.41
108 79.41
108 79.41
108  79.41
104 76.47
104 76.47
104 76.47
100 73.53
100 73.53



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

g A W N =

Morgan-Hosey, J
Beasley, J
Jary, V
Timms, J
Bedford, D
Dougan, M
Halley, C
Harris, S
Barnes, A
Rea, |
Marshall, R
Handley, E
Stott, G
Cowley, D
Morrow, D
Kennerley, T
Gurbutt, M
Jenkins, S
Jennings, J
Walpole, A
Rowlands, J
Chapple, B
Beastall, S
Robson, D
Mcaleese, P
Annan, M
Eden, R

Wade, R
Cottrell, P
Hunter, P
Sanderson, D
Eeles, T

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

24
12
28
24
32
28
40
16
24
24
24
16
36
36
28
28
24
24
16
12
20
16
24
12
24

40
40
40
36
36

36
40
40
28
32
36
40
24
24
24
36
36
24
28
24
28
28
32
16
24
32
40
16

12
12

40
40
40
36
40

28
12
20
16
16

20
24
28

40
32
36
40
36

24
12
12
16

D @ A N 0O O N 0

O 00 O A 00 O O

28
24
24
20

92
92
92
88
88
88
88
84
84
84
80
76
76
72
72
68
68
68
64
56
56
56
52
48
48
28

144
140
140
136
132

67.65
67.65
67.65
64.71
64.71
64.71
64.71
61.76
61.76
61.76
58.82
55.88
55.88
52.94
52.94
50.00
50.00
50.00
47.06
41.18
41.18
41.18
38.24
35.29
35.29
20.59
5.88

100.00
97.22
97.22
94.44
91.67



Chapman, A
Radcliffe, P
Martin, K
Boreham, B
Devlin, S
Vale, C
Taylor-Brookes, R
Mcilwaine, D
Defreitas, A
Morris, R
Marks, J

Li, R

Ellis, G
Greenaway, N
Hunter, J
Gadd-Chapman, E
Tasker, P
Graham, F
Stone, M
Wheeler, R
Burton, A
Bentley, P
Follett, M
Travers, J
Vizard, A
Cross, D
Moses, A
Gunning, D
Gordon, G
Gunn, S
Cooper, S
Jackson, C
Hutchison, J

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

40
40
32
36
36
32
36
20
24
32
32
32
32
32
40
36
32
32
24
32
28
36
20
28
24
32
36
24
40
36
28
24
24

40
36
36
40
36
36
28
36
40
36
28
28
40
36
32
28
32
32
24
28
36
40
24
36
20
32
36
28
16
20
20
12
24

32
28
20
28
40
28
32
24
28
12
24
24
12
24
20
16
16
16
36
24
24
16
24
20
24

16
12
16

24
12

20
20
28
12

16
12
24
12
20
16
16
16

16
16
16
12
12

24

20
16
16
12
12

20
16
16

132
124
116
116
116
112
108
104
104
100
100
100
100
100
100
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
92
92
88
88
88
80
80
80
76
76
76

91.67
86.11
80.56
80.56
80.56
77.78
75.00
72.22
72.22
69.44
69.44
69.44
69.44
69.44
69.44
66.67
66.67
66.67
66.67
66.67
66.67
66.67
63.89
63.89
61.11
61.11
61.11
55.56
55.56
55.56
52.78
52.78
52.78



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Westcott, P
Suchley, D
Drummond, B
Hunter, M

Holt, D
Pritchard, R
Bailey, P
Pasquier, W
Gamlin, C

Gray, J
Chaplin, F
Morgan-Hosey, B
Mcaree, J

Ellis, M
Carmichael, G
Valle Morales, D
Temple, B
Collins, R

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

24 28
24 32
8 40
36 24
20 32
16 36
32 12
16 28
20 16
12 16
24 28
28 12
4 16
16 8

12 4

8 8

0 8

0 20

Ties counted back in order P4, P3, P1 & P2

0 00 00 00 M

—_
OOOON

RN
N O

0 0 0 00 O ©

— —
© R A O oD

—_
N

=)

76
76
76
76
72
72
68
68
64
64
56
52
44
40
36
36
28
28

52.78
52.78
52.78
52.78
50.00
50.00
47.22
47.22
44.44
44.44
38.89
36.11
30.56
27.78
25.00
25.00
19.44
19.44
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Name

Bulmer, S
Jah, M
Winning, K
Davies, H
Jennings, A

Daysh, W
Cattell, A
Brown, B

Cooke, F
Elliott, J
Allsop, P
Ellis, B
Timms, J
Shaw, |
Thomas, E
Camp, M

St Aubyn, N
Cheeseman, J
Camp, D
Robson, D
Greenall, M
Jary, V
Dreyer, A
Gurbutt, M
Walpole, A

Class

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

PM The Roberts Match

Stage 1
(1a & 1b)

56
48
44
48
40

60
44
20

120
116
116
112
108
120
104
104
104
104
104
108
96

96

92

96
104

Stage 3

16
20
12

16
24

36
32
32
32
32
20
32
28
28
28
24
20
28
28
28
24
16

Match
Total Points

72 100.00
68 94.44
56 77.78
56 77.78
48 66.67
76 100.00
68 89.47
28 36.84
156 100.00
148 94.87
148 94.87
144 92.31
140 89.74
140 89.74
136 87.18
132 84.62
132 84.62
132 84.62
128 82.05
128 82.05
124 79.49
124 79.49
120 76.92
120 76.92
120 76.92



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

g A W N =

Morgan-Hosey, J
Dougan, M
Mcilwaine, B
Morrow, D
Stevens, R
Dunn, O
Greenall, V
Kennerley, T
Cowley, D
Spink, P
Stott, G
Bedford, D
Barnes, A
Harris, S
Annan, M
Rea, |
Handley, E
Jenkins, S
Marshall, R
Halley, C
Beastall, S
Eden, R
Beasley, J
Jennings, J
Rowlands, J
Mcaleese, P
Chapple, B

Hunter, P
Cottrell, P
Greenaway, N
Chapman, A
Radcliffe, P

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

88
96
104
88
96
80
84
84
64
76
68
76
52
80
60
60
48
60
64
68
56
68
60
40
36
36

108
108
112
112
112

28
20
12
24
16
28
24
20
32
20
24
16
36

20
20
28
16
12

16

24
20
20
12

40
40
32
32
32

116
116
116
112
112
108
108
104
96
96
92
92
88
88
80
80
76
76
76
76
72
72
68
64
56
56
12

148
148
144
144
144

74.36
74.36
74.36
71.79
71.79
69.23
69.23
66.67
61.54
61.54
58.97
58.97
56.41
56.41
51.28
51.28
48.72
48.72
48.72
48.72
46.15
46.15
43.59
41.03
35.90
35.90
7.69

100.00
100.00
97.30
97.30
97.30



Wade, R
Eeles, T
Drummond, B
Boreham, B
Defreitas, A
Martin, K
Hutchison, J
Devlin, S
Burton, A
Gunn, S
Sanderson, D
Follett, M
Bentley, P
Ellis, G
Graham, F
Moses, A
Wheeler, R
Taylor-Brookes, R
Chaplin, R
Hunter, M
Mcilwaine, D
Hunter, J
Bailey, P
Gordon, G
Vale, C
Travers, J
Cooper, S
Tasker, P
Marks, J
Gadd-Chapman, E
Carmichael, G
Li, R

Cross, D

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

112
116
100
104
108
112
100
104
104
92
96
92
96
76
84
84
92
100
76
80
88
88
88
92
80
80
80
76
76
76
68
72
76

32
28
40
36
32
28
36
32
28
36
32
28
24
40
32
32
24
16
36
32
24
20
20
16
24
24
24
24
24
20
24
20
16

144
144
140
140
140
140
136
136
132
128
128
120
120
116
116
116
116
116
112
112
112
108
108
108
104
104
104
100
100
96

92

92

92

97.30
97.30
94.59
94.59
94.59
94.59
91.89
91.89
89.19
86.49
86.49
81.08
81.08
78.38
78.38
78.38
78.38
78.38
75.68
75.68
75.68
72.97
72.97
72.97
70.27
70.27
70.27
67.57
67.57
64.86
62.16
62.16
62.16



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Jackson, C
Westcott, P
Gamlin, C

Holt, D

Vizard, A
Gunning, D
Morris, R
Pritchard, R
Pasquier, W
Valle Morales, D
Stone, M
Suchley, D
Collins, R
Mcaree, J
Chaplin, F

Ellis, M
Morgan-Hosey, B
Gray, J

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Ties counted back in order P2, P3, P1a/1b

68
68
76
68
52
56
64
68
68
72
76
52
40
40
52
24
32
36

20
20
12
16
28
24
16
12

20
24
16

20
12

88
88
88
84
80
80
80
80
76
76
76
72
64
56
56
44
44
36

59.46
59.46
59.46
56.76
54.05
54.05
54.05
54.05
51.35
51.35
51.35
48.65
43.24
37.84
37.84
29.73
29.73
24.32



